-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17572

Spring Classic League

Division: 14UG 1ST WEST H/A Field: Truist SP 04-Flow

Date: Friday, March 15, 2024 Time: 7:30 PM

Home: 10 (14U) NCF WS Gold G Away: 10 (14U) NCF GSO Gold G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (14U) NCF WS Gold G 10 (14U) NCF GSO Gold G
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Heidi Gillis 11 Bailey Bunting
12 Ivy Johnsen 13 Olivia Cox
41 Katherine Cilento 15 Elizabeth Douglass
43 Ever Cooke 21 Lili Fuchs
47 Lillian Darga 23 Alice Hou
49 Elizabeth Henderson 25 Leighton Johnston
53 Mattie Hurt 33 Mary Messner
55 Kylie Ivers 35 Evelyn Ribando
57 Frazier Jones 36 Mia Johnson
59 Rose Kelly 38 Lauren Jones
65 Andie Piersol 39 Aniyah Clark
67 Addelyn Piper 41 Emma Chamra

07 Jade Merrill

71 Lilian Redwine
73 Rylie Taylor

75 Eliza Walters

77 Adelyn Joines

81 Kathya Rodriguez

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

43 Lilli Lucht

45 Nora Partin

47 Sofiya Ushakova

05 Mackenzie Appel

82 Cesylia Perez
88 Eliza Stovall

09 Kamdyn Brooks

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




